8
SFP 1xN
Amphenol’s SFP interconnect system consists of a 20-position connector enclosed in a metal cage
mounted to a host PCB.
Amphenol’s single port SFP connectors are rated up to 6 Gbps. The connector accepts multiple
transceivers per INF-8074i and combines, transmits, and receives functions in a low cost, compact, and
�exible format. The cages have a two-piece construction with enhanced transceiver mating tabs
available in a press-�t version or a solder tail version. Longer and shorter pins are available as custom

UE75-A20-3000T
U77-A4113-0100
Ordering Information
U77-E1128-2001
SFP Connector UE75 - A 20 - X 0 0 X X
UE75  SERIES DESIGNATION (RoHS)  PACKAGING X
J - Tape and Reel Packaging (480 per Reel)
A  STYLE T - Tape and Reel Packaging (500 per Reel)
A - R/A Single Surface Mount Connector
 LUBRICANT OPTION X
20 NUMBER OF POSITIONS 0 - Non Lubricated
20 - 20 Positions 1 - Lubricant Added
X  CONTACT PLATING 0 - Standard 0
2 - 30 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Gold Flash on Termination
3 - 30 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Matte Tin Plating on Termination OPTION 1 0
5 - 15 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Gold Flash on Termination 0 - Standard
6 - 15 µ" Gold Plating on Mating Area; Matte Tin Plating on Termination
SFP Cage U77 - X X X X X - X X X X
U77  SERIES DESIGNATION PACKAGING X
1 - Tray Packaging (ACC Re-Packed)
X  STYLE T - Tape and Reel Packaging (for 1x1 Only)
A - One Row
C - One Row Cage; Light Pipe Combo (on Top) OPTION 1 X
E - One Row Cage; Heat Sink Combo 0 - Standard
F - One Row Cage; 1 degree Angle (For 1x1 Only) 1 - Cage With Light Pipe on Top
8 - Cage with Half Moon Mid G-Pins
X  NUMBER OF PORTS IN ROW
1 - Single in Row DUST COVER OPTION X
2 - Inline 1x2 0 - Without Dust Cover
4 - Inline 1x4 D - With Dust Cover (Shipped Loose)
6 - Inline 1x6
 PLATING X
X  CHASSIS GROUNDING 1 - Bright Tin (for Wave Solder)
1 - Metal Grounding Tabs 2 - Nickel
2 - Inner and Outer Flexible Spring Fingers 3 - Matte Tin (for Reflow 245 degrees)
X  HEAT SINK / LIGHT PIPE OPTION  PCB MOUNTING OPTION X
1 - No Heat Sink / Light Pipe X - Various Options Available
2 - Heat Sink       Consult Sales or Website for Details
3 - Light Pipe (for 1xN Cage Only)
U77-C6114-2011
9